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Break up Budget:

Duration of Trainin

Participants
Venue

Batch Size

3 Days
MedicalOfficer

MedicalCollege
8 Participants

DA for Trainees(MO

Honararium to guest faculty

Lunch + Snacks

Contingenc
IOH 15%

Lodging of Trainees at SIHFW

Lodaina of Trainer at SIHFW

=

16800.00

9000.00

6000.00

6000.00

5700.00

3360.00

1260.00

TA for Trainers (as per State Govt Rule or actual which ever is
less.

TA for Trainees (as per State Govt Rule or actual which ever is
less. ) . To be claimedat DHS

Teta! ! 48,120.00
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